M/WBE Summary

Participation subgoals stated in the original approved compliance plan 2.44% African American; 5.92%
Hispanic; 0.37% Native/Asian American, 3.28% WBE. Participation for this change order:

MBE TOTAL — PRIME $ 11.,526.10 33.99%
(MH) Benitez Construction, Inc., Austin, TX $ 11,526.10 33.99%
MBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $ 700.00 2.06%
Hispanic Subtotal $ 700.00 2.06%
(MH) Environmental Safety Services, Inc., Austin, TX $ 700.00 2.06%
(erosion control, remove curb)

WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $ 1.800.00 5.31%
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (traffic control) $ 1,800.00 5.31%
NON M/WBE TOTAL — SUBCONTRACTORS $ 19.884.90 58.64%
J.D. Ramming Paving Co. Ltd., Austin, TX (asphalt paving) $ 19,884.90 58.64%

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:

PRIME:
43.38% MBE

SUBCONTRACTORS:
6.61% MBE; 3.08% WBE: 46.93% Non M/WBE

TOTAL:
49.99% MBE; 3.08% WBE; 46.93% Non M/WBE



